Bedford Elementary School Safety Drill Report

Mr. Brad Allen, Principal

2014-2015
Drill

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Lock down

Lock down

Lock down

Tornado

Tornado

Date
9/5/2014
9/23/2014
10/14/2014
11/12/2014
12/10/2014
10/30/2014
1/22/2015
5/14/2015
9/8/2014
3/31/2015

Time Directed by
9:40 Principal
10:20 Principal
1:35 Principal
2:35 Principal
10:20 Principal
12:58 Principal
9:40 Principal
9:07 Principal
2:00 Principal
1:15 Principal

Polk Elementary School Safety Drill Report

Mr. Mark Brenton, Principal

2014-2015
Drill

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Lock down

Lock down

Lock down

Tornado

Tornado

Date
9/11/2014
10/22/2014
3/12/2015

10/16/2014
3/20/2015

Time Directed by
10:15 Principal
12:30 Principal

9:45 Principal
Principal
Principal

10:30 Principal
10:15 Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal

Pardee Elementary School Safety Drill Report

Mr. William Murphy, Principal

2014-2015
Drill

Date

Time Directed by

Principal Signature
Brad Allen
Brad Allen
Brad Allen
Brad Allen
Brad Allen
Brad Allen
Brad Allen
Brad Allen
Brad Allen
Brad Allen

Principal Signature
Mark J. Brenton
Mark J. Brenton
Mark J. Brenton

Mark J. Brenton
Mark J. Brenton

Principal Signature



Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Lock down
Lock down
Lock down
Tornado
Tornado

9/4/2014

10/16/2014

11/3/2014

9/23/2014

10:30 AM
1:05 PM
1:15 PM

1:30 PM

Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal

O.W. Best Middle School Safety Drill Report
Mr. Jon Znamierowski, Principal

2014-2015
Drill

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Lock down

Lock down

Lock down

Tornado

Tornado

Date

9/9/2014
9/17/2014
9/23/2014
10/1/2014
10/2/2014
10/7/2014
11/5/2014
11/5/2014
3/10/2015
3/12/2015

Time
8:04 AM
9:00 AM
9:58 AM
1:00 PM

12:47 PM
1:56 PM
9:01 AM

12:59 PM

10:00 AM
1:00 PM

Directed by

Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal

Annapolis High School Safety Drill Report

Mr. Daniel Scott, Principal

2014-2015
Drill
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Lock down

Date
9/5/2014
10/6/2014

10/23/2014

3/31/2015
5/8/2015
11/3/2014

Time
9:06
10:11
1:01
1:00
1:15
10:15

Directed by

Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal

Willliam J. Murphy
Willliam J. Murphy
William J. Murphy

William J. Murphy

Principal Signature
Jon Z
Jon Z
Jon Z
Jon Z
Jon Z
Jon Z
Jon Z
Jon Z
Jon Z
Jon Z

Principal Signature
Daniel Scott
Daniel Scott
Daniel Scott
Daniel Scott
Daniel Scott
Daniel Scott



Lock down 2/26/2015 9:30 Principal Daniel Scott
Lock down 6/8/2015 1:00 Principal Daniel Scott
Tornado 9/26/2014 8:30 Principal Daniel Scott
Tornado 3/30/2015 9:10 Principal Daniel Scott



