Redford Fler	nentary School	Safety Drill	Report	
Mr. Brad Alle		outery Dim	Roport	
2014-2015	,			
Drill	Date	Time	Directed by	Principal Signature
Fire	9/5/2014	9:40	Principal	Brad Allen
Fire	9/23/2014	10:20	Principal	Brad Allen
Fire	10/14/2014	1:35	Principal	Brad Allen
Fire	11/12/2014	2:35	Principal	Brad Allen
Fire	12/10/2014	10:20	Principal	Brad Allen
Lock down	10/30/2014	12:58	Principal	Brad Allen
Lock down	1/22/2015	9:40	Principal	Brad Allen
Lock down	5/14/2015	9:07	Principal	Brad Allen
Tornado	9/8/2014	2:00	Principal	Brad Allen
Tornado	3/31/2015	1:15	Principal	Brad Allen
	tary School Saf	ety Drill Rep	oort	
	enton, Principal			
2014-2015				
Drill	Date	Time	Directed by	Principal Signature
Fire	9/11/2014	10:15	Principal	Mark J. Brenton
Fire	10/22/2014	12:30	Principal	Mark J. Brenton
Fire	3/12/2015	9:45	Principal	Mark J. Brenton
Fire			Principal	
Fire			Principal	
Lock down	10/16/2014	10:30	Principal	Mark J. Brenton
Lock down	3/20/2015	10:15	Principal	Mark J. Brenton
Lock down			Principal	
Tornado			Principal	
Tornado			Principal	
Pardee Elem	entary School S	Safetv Drill F	Report	
	Murphy, Principa		•	
2014-2015				

Fire	9/4/2014	10:30 AM	Principal	William J. Murphy
Fire	10/16/2014	1:05 PM	Principal	William J. Murphy
Fire	11/3/2014	1:15 PM	Principal	William J. Murphy
Fire			Principal	
Fire			Principal	
Lock down	9/23/2014	1:30 PM	Principal	William J. Murphy
Lock down			Principal	
Lock down			Principal	
Tornado			Principal	
Tornado			Principal	
O.W. Best M	iddle School S	Safety Drill R	eport	
Mr. Jon Znamierowski, Principal				
2014-2015				
Drill	Date	Time	Directed by	Principal Signature
Fire	9/9/2014	8:04 AM	Principal	Jon Z
Fire	9/17/2014	9:00 AM	Principal	Jon Z
Fire	9/23/2014	9:58 AM	Principal	Jon Z
Fire	10/1/2014	1:00 PM	Principal	Jon Z
Fire	10/2/2014	12:47 PM	Principal	Jon Z
Lock down	10/7/2014	1:56 PM	Principal	Jon Z
Lock down	11/5/2014	9:01 AM	Principal	Jon Z
Lock down	11/5/2014	12:59 PM	Principal	Jon Z
Tornado	3/10/2015	10:00 AM	Principal	Jon Z
Tornado	3/12/2015	1:00 PM	Principal	Jon Z
Annapolis H	igh School Saf	ety Drill Rep	ort	
Mr. Daniel S	cott, Principal			
2014-2015				
Drill	Date	Time	Directed by	Principal Signature
Fire	9/5/2014	9:06	Principal	Daniel Scott
Fire	10/6/2014	10:11	Principal	Daniel Scott
Fire	10/23/2014	1:01	Principal	Daniel Scott
Fire	3/31/2015	1:00	Principal	Daniel Scott
Fire	5/8/2015	1:15	Principal	Daniel Scott
Lock down	11/3/2014	10:15	Principal	Daniel Scott

Lock down	2/26/2015	9:30	Principal	Daniel Scott
Lock down	6/8/2015	1:00	Principal	Daniel Scott
Tornado	9/26/2014	8:30	Principal	Daniel Scott
Tornado	3/30/2015	9:10	Principal	Daniel Scott